
Low 9 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

28 (7-under), Martin Contini, front nine, second round, CC de Bogota-Pacos, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

28 (7-under), Alex Weiss, front nine, second round, CC de Bogota-Pacos, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

28 (7-under), Brandon Harkins, back nine, second round, Lakewood National GC Commander, LECOM Suncoast Classic

29 (7-under), Michael Gellerman, back nine, fourth round, Sandals Emerald Bay GC, The Bahamas Great Exuma Classic at Sandals Emerald
Bay

29 (6-under), Conner Godsey, front nine, first round, CC de Bogota-Pacos, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

29 (6-under), Whee Kim, front nine, second round, CC de Bogota-Pacos, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

29 (6-under), Marcos Montenegro, front nine, second round, CC de Bogota-Pacos, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

29 (6-under), Brad Brunner, front nine, second round, CC de Bogota-Pacos, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

29 (6-under), Ben Griffin, front nine, second round, CC de Bogota-Pacos, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

29 (6-under), James Nicholas, front nine, second round, CC de Bogota-Pacos, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

29 (6-under), Eric Cole, back nine, second round, Lakewood National GC Commander, LECOM Suncoast Classic

29 (6-under), Jonathan Brightwell, back nine, second round, Lakewood National GC Commander, LECOM Suncoast Classic

Low 18 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

61 (10-under), Callum Tarren, second round, Lakewood National GC Commander, LECOM Suncoast Classic

61 (9-under), Ryan McCormick, first round, CC de Bogota-Pacos, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

61 (9-under), Trevor Werbylo, first round, CC de Bogota-Pacos, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

61 (9-under), Ben Griffin, second round, CC de Bogota-Pacos, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

61 (9-under), James Nicholas, second round, CC de Bogota-Pacos, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

62 (9-under), Taylor Montgomery, third round, CC de Bogota-Lagos, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

62 (9-under), Heath Slocum, second round, Lakewood National GC Commander, LECOM Suncoast Classic

62 (9-under), Brandon Harkins, second round, Lakewood National GC Commander, LECOM Suncoast Classic

62 (9-under), Mark Hubbard, second round, Lakewood National GC Commander, LECOM Suncoast Classic

62 (9-under), Eric Cole, second round, Lakewood National GC Commander, LECOM Suncoast Classic

62 (8-under), Trace Crowe, first round, CC de Bogota-Pacos, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

62 (8-under), Marcos Montenegro, second round, CC de Bogota-Pacos, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

Low First 18 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

61 (9-under), Ryan McCormick, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

61 (9-under), Trevor Werbylo, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

62 (8-under), Trace Crowe, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

2022 Korn Ferry Tour Facts and Figures 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS
(03 /20 /2022)  

Page 1 of
1 1



Low First 36 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

128 (14-under), Zecheng Dou, (64-64), LECOM Suncoast Classic

129 (12-under), Ben Griffin, (68-61), Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

130 (12-under), Davis Thompson, (66-64), LECOM Suncoast Classic

130 (11-under), Ryan McCormick, (61-69), Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

130 (11-under), MJ Daffue, (63-67), Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

Low 36 (Any Rounds) 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

128 (14-under), Zecheng Dou, (64-64), first and second rounds, LECOM Suncoast Classic

128 (13-under), Joey Garber, (64-64), second and third rounds, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

129 (13-under), Ben Griffin, (64-65), second and third rounds, LECOM Suncoast Classic

129 (13-under), MJ Daffue, (65-64), second and third rounds, LECOM Suncoast Classic

129 (12-under), Ben Griffin, (61-68), second and third rounds, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

129 (12-under), Ben Griffin, (68-61), first and second rounds, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

130 (12-under), Callum Tarren, (61-69), second and third rounds, LECOM Suncoast Classic

130 (12-under), Davis Thompson, (66-64), first and second rounds, LECOM Suncoast Classic

130 (11-under), Ryan McCormick, (61-69), first and second rounds, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

130 (11-under), MJ Daffue, (63-67), first and second rounds, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

Low First 54 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

196 (17-under), Michael Gellerman, (65-66-65), LECOM Suncoast Classic

197 (16-under), MJ Daffue, (68-65-64), LECOM Suncoast Classic

197 (15-under), Ben Griffin, (68-61-68), Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

197 (15-under), Joey Garber, (69-64-64), Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

198 (15-under), Byeong Hun An, (65-66-67), LECOM Suncoast Classic

198 (15-under), Ben Griffin, (69-64-65), LECOM Suncoast Classic

198 (14-under), Taylor Montgomery, (66-70-62), Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

198 (14-under), Brandon Matthews, (67-65-66), Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard
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Low 54 (Any Rounds) 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

196 (17-under), Michael Gellerman, (65-66-65), first through third rounds, LECOM Suncoast Classic

197 (16-under), MJ Daffue, (68-65-64), first through third rounds, LECOM Suncoast Classic

197 (15-under), Ben Griffin, (61-68-68), second through fourth rounds, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

197 (15-under), Joey Garber, (64-64-69), second through fourth rounds, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

197 (15-under), Brandon Matthews, (65-66-66), second through fourth rounds, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

197 (15-under), Ben Griffin, (68-61-68), first through third rounds, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

197 (15-under), Joey Garber, (69-64-64), first through third rounds, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

198 (15-under), Byeong Hun An, (65-66-67), first through third rounds, LECOM Suncoast Classic

198 (15-under), Ben Griffin, (69-64-65), first through third rounds, LECOM Suncoast Classic

198 (14-under), Marcos Montenegro, (62-69-67), second through fourth rounds, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

198 (14-under), Taylor Montgomery, (66-70-62), first through third rounds, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

198 (14-under), Brandon Matthews, (67-65-66), first through third rounds, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

Low First 72 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

264 (19-under), Brandon Matthews, (67-65-66-66), Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

265 (18-under), Ryan McCormick, (61-69-69-66), Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

265 (18-under), Ben Griffin, (68-61-68-68), Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

266 (17-under), Joey Garber, (69-64-64-69), Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

267 (17-under), Byeong Hun An, (65-66-67-69), LECOM Suncoast Classic

High 72 (Winning Score) 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

274 (14-under), Akshay Bhatia, (69-72-68-65), The Bahamas Great Exuma Classic at Sandals Emerald Bay

272 (8-under), Carson Young, (68-65-71-68), The Panama Championship

270 (14-under), Carl Yuan, (68-66-71-65), Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS

270 (18-under), Brandon Harkins, (69-65-68-68), The Bahamas Great Abaco Classic at The Abaco Club

267 (17-under), Byeong Hun An, (65-66-67-69), LECOM Suncoast Classic
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Largest Winning Margin 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

2 strokes, Akshay Bhatia, The Bahamas Great Exuma Classic at Sandals Emerald Bay

1 strokes, Carson Young, The Panama Championship

1 strokes, Brandon Matthews, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

1 strokes, Byeong Hun An, LECOM Suncoast Classic

strokes, Brandon Harkins, The Bahamas Great Abaco Classic at The Abaco Club

strokes, Carl Yuan, Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS

Low Start By a Winner 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

65 (6-under), Byeong Hun An, LECOM Suncoast Classic

67 (4-under), Brandon Matthews, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

68 (3-under), Carl Yuan, Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS

68 (2-under), Carson Young, The Panama Championship

High Start By a Winner 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

69 (3-under), Akshay Bhatia, The Bahamas Great Exuma Classic at Sandals Emerald Bay

69 (3-under), Brandon Harkins, The Bahamas Great Abaco Classic at The Abaco Club

68 (2-under), Carson Young, The Panama Championship

68 (3-under), Carl Yuan, Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS

67 (4-under), Brandon Matthews, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

Low Finish By a Winner 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

65 (7-under), Akshay Bhatia, The Bahamas Great Exuma Classic at Sandals Emerald Bay

65 (6-under), Carl Yuan, Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS

66 (5-under), Brandon Matthews, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

68 (4-under), Brandon Harkins, The Bahamas Great Abaco Classic at The Abaco Club

68 (2-under), Carson Young, The Panama Championship

High Finish By a Winner 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

Largest 18-Hole Lead 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

1 strokes, Jimmy Stanger, The Panama Championship

1 strokes, Thomas Walsh, LECOM Suncoast Classic
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Largest 36-Hole Lead 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

2 strokes, Alvaro Ortiz, The Bahamas Great Abaco Classic at The Abaco Club

2 strokes, Zecheng Dou, LECOM Suncoast Classic

1 strokes, Taylor Montgomery, The Panama Championship

1 strokes, Ben Griffin, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

1 strokes, Shad Tuten, Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS

Largest 54-Hole Lead 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

1 strokes, Corey Shaun, The Bahamas Great Exuma Classic at Sandals Emerald Bay

1 strokes, Zecheng Dou, The Bahamas Great Abaco Classic at The Abaco Club

1 strokes, Michael Gellerman, LECOM Suncoast Classic

1 strokes, Peter Uihlein, Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS

Low 36-Hole Cut 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

6-under, 136, LECOM Suncoast Classic

4-under, 137, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

2-under, 140, Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS

High 36-Hole Cut 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

2-over, 146, The Bahamas Great Exuma Classic at Sandals Emerald Bay

even-par, 140, The Panama Championship

1-under, 143, The Bahamas Great Abaco Classic at The Abaco Club

Most Tied for Lead, 18 Holes 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

5, Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS

4, The Bahamas Great Abaco Classic at The Abaco Club

Most Tied for Lead, 36 Holes 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

2, The Bahamas Great Exuma Classic at Sandals Emerald Bay

1, The Bahamas Great Abaco Classic at The Abaco Club

1, The Panama Championship

1, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

1, LECOM Suncoast Classic

1, Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS
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Most Tied for Lead, 54 Holes 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

4, The Panama Championship

2, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

Most Consecutive Events in the Money 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

27, Chad Ramey

Most Consecutive Years with Win 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

Holes-In-One 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

Turk Pettit, (No. 6/second round/Sandals Emerald Bay GC) The Bahamas Great Exuma Classic at Sandals Emerald Bay

Double Eagles 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

Peyton White, (No. 10/first round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

Michael Gellerman, (No. 14/second round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

Two Eagles in One Round 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

Jimmy Stanger, (No. 5,No. 8/first round/The Abaco Club on Winding Bay) The Bahamas Great Abaco Classic at The Abaco Club

Brandon Crick, (No. 1,No. 8/third round/The Abaco Club on Winding Bay) The Bahamas Great Abaco Classic at The Abaco Club

Sam Saunders, (No. 3,No. 8/third round/CC de Bogota-Lagos) Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

MJ Maguire, (No. 10,No. 18/third round/CC de Bogota-Lagos) Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

Conner Godsey, (No. 8,No. 18/third round/CC de Bogota-Lagos) Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

Nicolas Echavarria, (No. 13,No. 18/third round/CC de Bogota-Lagos) Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

Trevor Cone, (No. 10,No. 18/fourth round/CC de Bogota-Lagos) Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

Erik Barnes, (No. 9,No. 14/first round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

Luis Gagne, (No. 14,No. 4/first round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

Akshay Bhatia, (No. 10,No. 9/first round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

Mark Hubbard, (No. 6,No. 10/second round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

Brad Brunner, (No. 10,No. 14/second round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

Shad Tuten, (No. 10,No. 6/second round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

Kyle Westmoreland, (No. 4,No. 9/second round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

Peter Uihlein, (No. 9,No. 12/third round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

Kyle Reifers, (No. 5,No. 7/second round/Le Triomphe G&CC) Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS

Bo Hoag, (No. 1,No. 12/third round/Le Triomphe G&CC) Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS
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Three Eagles in One Round 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

Albin Choi, (No. 4,No. 9,No. 10/first round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

Two Aces in One Round 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

Back-to-Back Eagles 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

Albin Choi, (No. 9,No. 10/first round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic
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Best Birdie Streak 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

5, Garett Reband, (No. 12-16/first round/The Abaco Club on Winding Bay) The Bahamas Great Abaco Classic at The Abaco Club

5, Ben Griffin, (No. 18- 4/first round/The Abaco Club on Winding Bay) The Bahamas Great Abaco Classic at The Abaco Club

5, Rob Oppenheim, (No. 6-10/second round/CC de Bogota-Lagos) Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

5, Mac Meissner, (No. 6-10/first round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

5, Jonathan Brightwell, (No. 8-12/second round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

5, Garett Reband, (No. 5- 9/first round/Le Triomphe G&CC) Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS

4, A.J. Crouch, (No. 10-13/second round/Sandals Emerald Bay GC) The Bahamas Great Exuma Classic at Sandals Emerald Bay

4, Carl Yuan, (No. 14-17/third round/Sandals Emerald Bay GC) The Bahamas Great Exuma Classic at Sandals Emerald Bay

4, Eric Cole, (No. 12-15/third round/Sandals Emerald Bay GC) The Bahamas Great Exuma Classic at Sandals Emerald Bay

4, Michael Gellerman, (No. 10-13/fourth round/Sandals Emerald Bay GC) The Bahamas Great Exuma Classic at Sandals Emerald Bay

4, Akshay Bhatia, (No. 18- 3/first round/The Abaco Club on Winding Bay) The Bahamas Great Abaco Classic at The Abaco Club

4, Martin Flores, (No. 16- 1/first round/The Abaco Club on Winding Bay) The Bahamas Great Abaco Classic at The Abaco Club

4, Julián Etulain, (No. 6- 9/second round/The Abaco Club on Winding Bay) The Bahamas Great Abaco Classic at The Abaco Club

4, Braden Thornberry, (No. 17- 2/third round/The Abaco Club on Winding Bay) The Bahamas Great Abaco Classic at The Abaco Club

4, Ben Griffin, (No. 12-15/fourth round/The Abaco Club on Winding Bay) The Bahamas Great Abaco Classic at The Abaco Club

4, Taylor Montgomery, (No. 14-17/first round/Panama GC) The Panama Championship

4, Andrew Kozan, (No. 9-12/first round/Panama GC) The Panama Championship

4, Zack Fischer, (No. 3- 6/first round/Panama GC) The Panama Championship

4, Ryan Brehm, (No. 12-15/second round/Panama GC) The Panama Championship

4, Marcelo Rozo, (No. 1- 4/fourth round/Panama GC) The Panama Championship

4, Taylor Montgomery, (No. 7-10/first round/CC de Bogota-Pacos) Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

4, MJ Daffue, (No. 9-12/first round/CC de Bogota-Pacos) Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

4, MJ Daffue, (No. 4- 7/first round/CC de Bogota-Pacos) Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

4, Ryan Brehm, (No. 5- 8/first round/CC de Bogota-Pacos) Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

4, D.H. Lee, (No. 5- 8/first round/CC de Bogota-Pacos) Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

4, Stephen Franken, (No. 6- 9/second round/CC de Bogota-Pacos) Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

4, Ben Griffin, (No. 1- 4/second round/CC de Bogota-Pacos) Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

4, Luke Guthrie, (No. 5- 8/second round/CC de Bogota-Lagos) Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

4, David Lingmerth, (No. 3- 6/second round/CC de Bogota-Pacos) Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

4, Ivan Camilo Ramirez, (No. 6- 9/fourth round/CC de Bogota-Lagos) Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

4, Pontus Nyholm, (No. 11-14/first round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

4, Joey Garber, (No. 13-16/first round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

4, Curtis Luck, (No. 4- 7/first round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

4, Akshay Bhatia, (No. 4- 7/second round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

4, Max Greyserman, (No. 9-12/second round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

4, Justin Suh, (No. 4- 7/second round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

4, David Gazzolo, (No. 3- 6/second round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

4, Curtis Luck, (No. 4- 7/second round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

4, Patrick Newcomb, (No. 3- 6/second round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

4, Brandon Harkins, (No. 14-17/second round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

4, Brandon Crick, (No. 14-17/second round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

4, MJ Daffue, (No. 1- 4/third round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

4, Tom Lewis, (No. 14-17/first round/Le Triomphe G&CC) Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS

4, José de Jesús Rodríguez, (No. 1- 4/first round/Le Triomphe G&CC) Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS

4, Rob Oppenheim, (No. 17- 2/first round/Le Triomphe G&CC) Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS

4, Derek Fribbs, (No. 17- 2/second round/Le Triomphe G&CC) Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS
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4, John Augenstein, (No. 17- 2/second round/Le Triomphe G&CC) Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS

4, Ben Kohles, (No. 18- 3/second round/Le Triomphe G&CC) Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS

4, Xinjun Zhang, (No. 4- 7/second round/Le Triomphe G&CC) Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS

4, Robby Shelton, (No. 12-15/third round/Le Triomphe G&CC) Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS

4, Scott Brown, (No. 17- 2/third round/Le Triomphe G&CC) Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS

4, Fabián Gómez, (No. 5- 8/third round/Le Triomphe G&CC) Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS

4, Carl Yuan, (No. 7-10/fourth round/Le Triomphe G&CC) Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS
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Best Birdie/Eagle Streak 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

6-under, Martin Contini, (B-E-B-B-B/No. 5/second round/CC de Bogota-Pacos) Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

6-under, Ryan Brehm, (B-B-E-B-B/No. 8/first round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

6-under, Kyle Reifers, (B-E-B-E/No. 4/second round/Le Triomphe G&CC) Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS

5-under, Anders Albertson, (B-B-E-B/No. 18/first round/The Abaco Club on Winding Bay) The Bahamas Great Abaco Classic at The Abaco
Club

5-under, Andrew Kozan, (B-B-B-E/No. 5/second round/The Abaco Club on Winding Bay) The Bahamas Great Abaco Classic at The Abaco
Club

5-under, Josh Teater, (B-E-B-B/No. 7/second round/CC de Bogota-Pacos) Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

5-under, Trevor Cone, (E-B-B-B/No. 6/second round/CC de Bogota-Pacos) Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

5-under, Augusto Núñez, (B-B-B-E/No. 7/fourth round/CC de Bogota-Lagos) Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

5-under, Albin Choi, (B-E-E/No. 8/first round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

5-under, John Augenstein, (B-B-E-B/No. 8/first round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

5-under, Heath Slocum, (B-B-E-B/No. 8/second round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

5-under, Mark Hubbard, (B-B-E-B/No. 4/second round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

5-under, Joshua Creel, (B-B-E-B/No. 4/second round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

5-under, Callum Tarren, (E-B-B-B/No. 6/second round/Lakewood National GC Commander) LECOM Suncoast Classic

Best Come-From-Behind on Last Day to Win 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

5 strokes, Carl Yuan, Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS

3 strokes, Akshay Bhatia, The Bahamas Great Exuma Classic at Sandals Emerald Bay

2 strokes, Byeong Hun An, LECOM Suncoast Classic

Most Consecutive Rounds Par Or Better (Season) 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

17, Carl Yuan

Most Consecutive Rounds Par Or Better (Current) 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

16, Joshua Creel

Multiple Winners 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

Wire-to-Wire Winners 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 
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First-Time Winners 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

Akshay Bhatia, The Bahamas Great Exuma Classic at Sandals Emerald Bay

Brandon Harkins, The Bahamas Great Abaco Classic at The Abaco Club

Carson Young, The Panama Championship

Brandon Matthews, Astara Golf Championship presented by Mastercard

Byeong Hun An, LECOM Suncoast Classic

Carl Yuan, Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS

Course Records (No Ties) 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 

61 (10-under), Callum Tarren, second round, Lakewood National GC Commander, LECOM Suncoast Classic

Tournament Records (No Ties) 
Through Chitimacha Louisiana Open presented by MISTRAS (03/20/2022) 
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